DIRECTORY OF OFFICERS & EMPLOYEES

S.No | Name of Employee Designation Telephone No. e-Mail ID
1 Siot. P, Kamalabai Director 03715-222094 seaksrfmtti.atp-agri@gov.in
2 Sh. M. R. Patil Senior Agricultural Engineer 03715-223381 mahesh.patilae@gov.in
3 Sh. Tejbir Singh Farm Superintendent 03715-222094 fssrfmtti.atp-agri@gov.in
4 Sh. Rajneesh Patel Agricultural Engineer 03715-224186 rajneesh.patelae@gov.in
5 Sh. Bitul Payeng Administrative Officer 03715-224186 bitui.payeng@gov.in
6 Sh. Sunil Kumar Pradhan Library & information assistant 03715-222094 sunil.pradhancfmtti@nic.in
7 Sh. P. B. Biswakarma Office Superintendent 03715-222094 pb.biswakarma@gov.in
8 Sh. Rahul Senior Technical Assistant 03715-222094 rahul.agri@hry.gov.in
9 Ms. Asmita Paul Senior Technical Assistant 03715-222094 asmita.paul97 @nrfmtti.gov.in
10 | Sh. iiban Lakra Technical Assistant 03715-222094 tiban.lakra7 1@nerfmtti.nic.in
11 Sh. R. R. Saikia Technical Assistant 03715-222094 rr.saikia@gov.in
12 Sh. Devit Deori Technical Assistant 03715-222094 devitdeorizl@gmail.com
13 Sh. B. Upadhyaya Upper Division Clerk 03715-222094 b.upadhyaya@gov.in
14 | Sh. P. C. Hazarika Senior Technician 03715-222094 pc.hazarika@gov.in
15 Sh. Ananda Das Senior Technician 03715-222094 ananda.das67@gov.in
16 Sh. Bhaskarjit Nath Senior Technician 03715-222094 bhaskarjit.nath69@gov.in
17 Sh. Haradharn Bawri Senior Technician 03715-222094 haradhan.bawri66@gov.in
18 Sh, D. K. Nath Agricultural Engineer 03715-222094 dhamendra.nath@nerfmiti.nic.in
19 Sh. Satish Kumar Verma Senior Technician 03715-222094 satish.verma88@nerfmtti.nic.in
20 Sh. Hemanta Das Lower Division Clerk - 03715-222094 hdas.lde@gov.in
21 Sh. Kailash Chetia Technician 03715-222094 kchetiatech@gov.in
22 Sh. Sushil Koch Technician 03715-222094 sushil.koch79@nerfmtti.nic.in
23 | Sh. Uggersen Multi-Tasking Staff (Tech.) 03715-222094 b.uggersen91@gov.in
24 Sh. Raj Kumar Multi-Tasking Staff (Tech.) 03715-222094 raj.kumar33@nerfmtti.nic.in
25 Sh. Pawan Kumar Balmiki Multi-Tasking Staff (Non-Tech.) 03715-222094 pawan.balmiki@nerfmtti.nic.in
26 5h. Rupeswar Sut Multi-Tasking Staff (Non-Tech.) 03715-222094 rupreswar.sut@nerfmtti.nic.in
27 Sh. Ranjan Kumar Das Multi-Tasking Staff {(Non-Tech.) 03715-222094 ranjan.das73@nerfmtti.nic.in
28 Sh. Karuna Basumatary Multi-Tasking Staff (Non-Tech.) 03715-222094 karuna-b@nerfmtti.nic.in
29 | Sh. Lakhyanath Giri Multi-Tasking Staff (Non-Tech.) 03715-222094 lakhyanath.giri@nerfmtti.nic.in
30 Sh. Nagen Bhuyan Multi-Tasking Staff (Non-Tech.) 03715-222094 nagen.bhuyan@nerfmtti.nic.in
31 [ Sh. Nanki Basfor Multi-Tasking Staff {(Non-Tech.) 03715-222094 nanki.basfor@nerfmtti.nic.in




